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Appeal Decisions 22,805

Riyadh

Riyadh

Riyadh

Type

Income

VAT

Customs

Total

Committee Accepted 
Appeal

Rejected 
Appeal

End of 
Dispute

Other Total

Riyadh (income) Riyadh (Customs) 57%

28%15%

Riyadh (VAT & Excise)

Accepted Appeal

٪13

Rejected Appeal

٪1

Other

٪24

٪62

End of Dispute

3,181

1,891

292

5,364

7,769

3,270

3,065

14,104

169

85

9

263

1,933

1,032

109

3,074

13,052

6,278

3,475

22,805
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