## Completed Cases Report

Until June 2024



## **Appeal Decisions**

22,805

Туре	Committee	Accepted Appeal	Rejected Appeal	End of Dispute	Other	Total
Income	Riyadh	3,181	7,769	169	1,933	13,052
VAT	Riyadh	1,891	3,270	85	1,032	6,278
Customs	Riyadh	292	3,065	9	109	3,475
Total		5,364	14,104	263	3,074	22,805





